OIL INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT BOARD

C, Plot No. 2, Tower, Vikas Marg, Sector 73, Noida, Uttar Pradesh 201307

S.NO. NAME DESIGNATION INTERCOM OFFICE NO. E-MAIL
1 Sh. Niranjan Kumar Secretary 4601 2594601 secy.oidb@nic.in
Singh

2 | Shri Gautam Sen FA&CAO 4603 2594603 facao.oidb@nic.in

3 | Shri Ganesh Doval DCF&AO 4607 2594607 dcfao.fin.oido@nic.in

4 | Shri Rajesh Saini DCF&AO 4605 2594605 rksaini.oido@gov.in

5 | Shri Sanjay Kashyap Manager P&A 4613 2594613 mgr.admn.oidb@nic.in

6 Shri Meharban Singh Senior Accounts 4614 2594614 meharbansingh.oidb@nic.in

Chauhan Officer

7 | Shri Abdul Mohit Manager Estate 4623 2594623 mgr.estate.oidb@nic.in

8 | Smt. Jyoti Sharma Hindi Officer 4612 2594612 hindi.oidb@nic.in

9 | Shri Rajesh Mishra Accounts Officer 4628 2594628 rajeshmishra.oidb@nic.in
10 | Shri Ganesh Sah Section Officer 4615 2594615 Ganeshsah.oidb@nic.in
1 ig:gl:;rian Kumar Section Officer 4667 2594667 narian.lengay@nic.in
12 | Shri Manish Verma Accountant 4675 2594675 manishverma.oidb@nic.in
13 | Smt. Vandana Verma Steno Grade "B" 4633 2594633 vandanall471@gmail.com
14 | Shi V K Saxena Steno Grade "B" 4632,02 2594632, 02 vksaxena.oidb@nic.in
15 | Mrs. Dimple Verma Steno Grade "B" 4617 2594617 dimpleverma.oidb@nic.in
16 | Shri Rakesh Sharma Assistant 4618 2594618 rakeshsharma.oidb@nic.in
17 | Shri Jaswant Singh Assistant 4621 2594621 jaswantsingh.oidb@nic.in




